


.oovor a1-o<r^L Lnb dc A<,:-c-<nc nM>'lc, 
<ii>clc jn1-^ ^cr'ri>c

A1- j'r crb <r^'r crb _> Ab jcr11 Ao^ cr^S^'dj
rc xicLr^<]ri>c"LJ3C .

jDa^<!roc Ab jc-rif-L lq'lc Aro^nO'd' lc 
pb iri!7><;d^[>c-jo- brrVJ0 jar^<in>c a1-j^q
r"L LQ'LC Lc-L'Ljc Aro^no^h 1972-r 
<1L I—3 LDA" c.rw'-JO- ^aj<]a 1, 1974. c< 
CAL'LC Ab j^nP-LLab dc >a-b b<;bCa<VbCr^L> 
jo.^<ir[>c Lc-Lcri>;bn'r jc o^dnvhpir ra-1' 
crcrb cb driJa^ bnL^^bO'dP’ .

r-,>L j<b sa<i<rTc ^ coP'j' lc bnLO'pa jc
Sdc-o-h bnLOVbDc br^aJc CAOOf^L^o-h 
LcrbcrO^h11 bnLAb ^<l'lc njc .

'bocil'cc- <3o^co^n'rc bcroo'cc LcrOLQ'Lj
bdLOO'bCO' r^CO^ Cb d<l AL jc-QOl Lflb dc 
bHLO'Po-.

^>L J<lb SfK'b'dO'pc b^r^c n<l'r q.** LC CLDLo- 
opon^o^c1 nacr 1980-r:

a^ ^<inc noo^ jnb , <ioc.c noo" jnb bLooj 
nL j jq.Pc ALjT0-o-b ^bjCir Ab j^bfiov o-'rc 
L<rb j rc, jq.'lcj SclLo-'i ^boospcor^bDj, 
cLLLbDcrb jQ.P<iroc Ab j^bP’^o.^ jPc ;

ALO^bcoaP^PU"jnb jq.Pc AbJbdrro'rc
Saoov cp^cl^ jPc (Oo-Anno0 c>P'lpc);

al jc-o^no" jnb , Ab jc-pioo1- jnb <o^c noo 
jir-j Ab jc-nocv dc al j^dn'r" o-b
COPcrb ;

Abp^s'p- cL^jCih AAb svbnc naP^pn1- j
a'Cc-^h Ab jCPLPo-b jaP<r <lLj AAb S'bPQ-Q.^nc no-P^pCih op' o-'r0-o-eil'ijc ccb d<
bPPc nPP°' a'd1" Jpc .



bnLH>^c i980-r Ab o<rn.i^L LQb dc <lb c.b A'rc
AL r>'<[>C'Lc :rs C ^>C r^. <AeC , <l'L'd<;b bb d A'Lcr
b r r^CL [>< D'Lc-'L, ^Q.r^<]rt>c Ab jc-r^L Lfi'LcjDar-'-Cir^c KL'Lcr .
AL r-’OC'LC D'Lo'L:

nn^b11 da<3 2100, ^Jq.a< , 
(403) 873-7853

-oar^h

rs c a< d n.1' rr s" _oa.(r' o- <]b c.b ATC
^a.r;<in>c au jc-ri^1- Lfi'bcbnLiic :

nc >nsc
nn^bh dA<1 2200, AijAb , (403) 979-7270

LcrbrL Ln'lc ^Q.r^<]rc><: Ab jcOf^1- Lracnn^bh da< 1750, HAfT<r,rsc <\< ^ jb
a^j1 ro^, x>Q.^<r (403) 874-6396

^ar^<in>c al lq'lcrsc >?»■■' b'T'Vo-'1 r,HAfKro^, ^Q.r^<]r ( 819 )645-2654

rsc c-o H<n ^ar^<roc Ab oc-a^L Lfi'Lc^<]La><ieK ro^, ^a^<r aw ic n<]r, .ooVO1*
rsc <td<io- (403) 983-2276

><i^,-sCLn><:b, x.Q.^<]r ^Q.r^<in>c al oca^L Lfi'Lcnn^b11 da<i 418, aw o",rsc r^rocr <3L?<i<rb ^^ia0 , ^ar-'^r (819) 979-5266

^Q.r^<n>c al Lfi'LcrKC >Acr<]L _o<] nn^bh dA<i 2732, b-^cLA^r^bLcr0 , ^o.r-'^r
rt':’ crc d<]°' >Ar‘A^A'ro^, ^Q.^<ir

( 403 ) 873-7795



Do-r^rV nnq^or0

bflL^ <1^ Lbbc.LJc,
a1- o<rn.f^L lq'lc rcri'C'b^c

<IA'

t>Ac D'L [>crbbcnacrb Do-r-'^<1a<;bnC>LL 
0CnJc-[ljC j3Q.rJ<3r"t>c: A1" Lfl'LC l>crb'bcrb.

r,e^c Do-^b b

<< <Aoc ,
ALr^<t>C<;b, bnL^^C .

n c b-" <dJc,
b r r-'o. ,
^Q.rJ<in>c KL'LC.

<1A 1

t>Ac D'L D>crb bc n0- crb Do-^ao.';bnCt>LL,
L<rL<rD>t;bnt: bflLA1' ^<I'L<1^C Ac-'^J 
Ab _3<rn.r^L Lfl.b dc PcLt>t-efl^n'rC I>o-b b'La-b 
^“-^n i980-rc n^An i980-Jc .

Do-^h b,

" Lb b^L , Lc-Lc-O^n
r^<in>c al jc-n^L lq'Lj3cr<rs cr^>Ja-



Do-r^fV nnq^cT0

aloc-n^L Lrib dc bLr^T0 ^'Jc-vriT" ^
.oclc!-c a1 j<rrL^'rnj'Lc-<;bnG><c-^<i'lc ^c-
1980-crLr Do-!7><L ^<Q.rJ<l'r cL'd* LC . 
Ac.O'bCO^ _5nb Ab Jb dro.15 a-<bSa-b ^ph r'A^ C-
<iQ.r,<]'r<LQ.‘; lc, al jc-Q'dnnj<" j <]Dt:ba>r<ioc
Ab jCfKcr^ J Q.oa.Ab^COa.rWQ.' LC, “CILj 
AcrSA<c-^<icLrj<]'raQ.<;bpnb Ab ^c-n^nc rbs^c 
CALb C< ^ac-'ri>^c <]^Pa^<;b<c-^PCt><^<l> 
^bOPLc-^^1- e-PCX'- c-<ljnb J P'd^bPCOPa^Do- 
^o.^'n>c rup^o/v^erc]'lc bLc n^p^o.^ 
p^c-^nh j Ab crb .

CMlSA^o-^CX, Ab jcrflP1- Lflb dc AbP^SAo.
lc <iP'r oP^n1-.o ^Q.exnr11 al jcTrLo-11 jc 
Ac.f'Vb>^,;b<c-c-<]^jrc . c< p^c-^ros 
tp^Cj'ro1-j Tn^rxj Ab ^<rriP'rc A^f'Vb 
><r">>c bnPLAVbP^o.'1 o-d5 LC ^o.^Xni^ATo- 
Ab jc-riphc rb s^c .

AL jeQP1-Lflb dc 108-a-b CLDLa- 1980-r 
Ab oirL bA0- o.<;bDc <lLj 2 1 6 — crb Ab oD^ba-h
al jb droLV-r-c^VA^nh, i969-rc 74-J 
Ab . $19,940,000. 'roOcrb
bLPn^bPP*1 <it>oc npnvb^nt o 4023-<rb 
Ab jcrb <IL Lob b^o-^h $5,950,000- bo-' o-b

al ^b s^Jd<: .

Ab Lnb dc bnLPTc, 8 -'J' lc ^o.p<ir 
npsqbci>PLPc <ilLj brPo.^ D'Lc-'L Lo-^lo 
'L^ _d P>L J<lb S0<lCrT<L crb <]Tb PAPPOV C5 LC 
<iDqbc!>r<ivdi7xnj‘;bn<lQ.P<i<;bpj <ilLj ^cloc 
A^rs- pc>c cpp^p'q.^ orc, cAilnr 
PaAt'o-h «riivc;o<i<;bpnb.

bnLPXC^ o'L C< Ab jc-flP'1 P<lb dc A^baA 
^bn'rc y^c-c-^ph b bLc n-dcp^ro.'o-'r jdc , 
AbPqbSc CKIPPO5 a-TajDC <lb PP'Acl5
cldlo- opi>ric.c>cccrr<x.

bnLPc ALP<[>C'L.



Aa.ri<in>[>^c: bLr^o^^^, 1980-r

L<rb-'LC Aarl<jril7'rC

Lcr^TC bLr*'lc

<i'rpnnjc
<iOc.ct>pn'rc/i!,at>^'rcCLA“ j>c Lo-i-V

f!,a>y<rar‘'r<:

L<Tb''f'c / f’at’^oQi^'r

Lcr^^c 
^ C.1- A'ta 

A^baA^n'r^ j

a1- jc-n?-c bnL^Tc



bLr^O-W.o 1980-r

AL ^c

Pgb d DA0- □-■0C AL

1980-r, AL ^c-nf-L LQb dc 108 — crb Ab j<rt> 
-d' lc ^bc'jnf'h rt>ngb <iL l^ Ah^ri^
c>^0-gqb0o-b bnprc 54 al ^c-i>p
P'rnDc Ab jtro^o^ j>nb , 29 A^D>qbDAari<]b 
Sg^r^^nh qbc'jni,'b ri>nc, is al 
nc <L Lj 7 ^bopspco^ jnb Ab jAc Sg^t>p 
' rpc .

Aa-(:b dc Ab jqdnTc ^pr-^b^g^crp' lc
Adcpnig1 _oc <p<Aj<'r g^sLc-^ jrc, 
A^^Adn^br^ g,:bM>r<;bpnb j, o^d" spn'b^ 
Aj<]q gqbM>gqbpJ rp^g^sn J Abqbc-Pgdorc 
<][>gc PKlP^g'1 g^Sfh . A" C'" d n0c Ab jgl>
^PLP^hD^ P'lxr, ><]c ^<lLa' r, ><1c Lb

<;bLgc D<ro, _ Ab jgiq P' To, A< 
crj, b'r<'bc^g<: T _3, g[>Lgo, nPP'’ PPT j, t>j 
^Hr^or^ ScrP^PLj.

7 ^opspco" jnb Sgb'D>P'r'lc p<^g,:n>c
Ab ob dTPL'P^gh SgLgVbpnb bnLPP<L'b"^c 
CALb <lqPb CL^LPP11 P<"gqrt>c AgPSLg. 
Ab oAc Cb d< SgLLP'LC AdLPPlbg'gh 
PP<ATagqbSD>Pagqdc-jPc PlL^ CLg A_oAc 
Agqb d PT0- ^>c Aj<lq gqbM>gPPqbPnb . AjAOV 
gqbS>c-jDb qdbjc gn'bd^j R6 0 —gb qdcL J c 
R4o-gb^ SgP'bJc . i>qbdbsi>nL AdLPndvr
pg Ogb-J^g^D^ AdLgflPb dc POgOlTl
qbrpLLpPqbnc-pPc . c>qbdbM>n'bp c>nq l^cp" 
gqbpg PL Lp ALq Jc t>gqbPM>n'Pc >q PP^b 0 
vbpnb . cALAgiir prc AdLPnOpP'p^g^sr 
gpqpr^[>pc PPr^g11 AL ogc . bgC0< Ab p 
gflPLLri'L^c PgI>Ln Jc pgPP< AL^gn.Pd'Pc 
Cb dnjgqb AbPqbSqbCl>'LC Cb dP C< D>Pt>gL 
Jc Cb dg'L AL pgb bLPOg'LPc t>b OPCLgTg. 
qbOPSPa>Pc Cb dP Ab ^gPPlLOP'LC qbLg3P
r, gr^gp, nprqpprJ, ALpgbqP'rp,
Pq APgp , b'Pqbcigq r j ggp .

PThpig'-p Sg^[>nc npp0-_>nb <'gqbi)r Aqbp

Ab pgDAc

A'LPC PCL^C Ab pgDAIPp0" gqbDc Sg^t>P' TP
Aqbpb dc npr LPb qdq ^qbor^ pct>pqb pl Lp
LPb A'bPpc Ab AOP" gqbDc >PC PSbSF
Sg^t>p'tpc , 'bnpPc cLq rb i8-^>c PA<qb 
'PDjdc A1- pP^OP^gg'bP0 . CALAC Dgb Ab pg 
t>qbc Cq gPgq LC pgg' g H PSAPqbqbCgg'Lx»c 
Lb db Dc Ab ^gOAh SqbP"gqdc- pPc PA<qbCgl>q 
gDb Pg qbC'Jnr4DgqbCgLC.

pqprpqba>b b"gqbDc al ^oqbAc

216 Ab pDqbAc Ab Pb drgqbSqbCD>b bagP' LC 
1974-r AL pgl>qbC!>gdc . Ab pDqbAc LQ-gJc
pqpppqbci>qbc cq lc ApAPpna>bgqbpnb altp 
dAPaggqbnct>c-pnb qdqATLp plLp c>qbdbso 
n'Pc opt-'P^-p pC'jg^srg^no" pnb L<igJc 
Ab pAc SgLgPlP PqbPTgb Lgb pnb .

PrPc pgg' n>c Ab pgQP'pe Cb dg'L SgflCO
ppc b^DPh c^nco^ pnb .

g^ rgqbC(l^t>Pagqb0C

g' rgqb Ab pCPLPc PDqbDPL[>'PcDgb prp'jqb 
<q-gPT"gqLC pg ^gPPF .

A.oAgr Ab pCPhc

AjjAgC Ab pCP0-gl>nc x>gPPri>c Ab^griPLL 
ri'L_Dc bgCri>"p Ab jgPlPL LPl'bj3c bLPLOLC 
bDLL^^nh. c>g qbC'jnPc pgt>^b v-pP'ph b 
pPqbpnb au pCqbnc!>Pagq lc g'rgq J>4C al
pbsrgb Sgnci>pagqbpnb pp'rcrgh ppgqv 
qb<c-gPPgQpgPb . P Pg^P^P" gPPPl'Pn J c Ab 
PqbSqbCI>^nb AL ^C^pc pg[>!7bsqbcr 2 5-> 
S'Lgh PPgqbc CP0- gq gPq LC Ab pf^ . 1980
r, 7 qbC'jnPc al pcqbncc>ppc calac 0gb 
nAa<r, >pc PsAs^fp, _aAa'fp, >pppt
g|>AqbCl>PPc SgPI>PPg> C/'g ApAgF Ab pCP
nnjc .

joggpgg Ab -oCPnc

xiggpgg Ab ^CP" gD>ngb Ct>qb Pgt>PnJc APg
t>nqbqbnc nr' lc qbc'jnf'c g' rgqb Ab pgi>pag
^pP0 CL'LC pg'Lgc Ab pg[>Pnqbq pnb Allb



bLr>o^^ i980-r

^>Q.'LcrC Q.<!<'bDcrb <]D<: J>nb . C^Q. pQ.t>!7njC
Ab^Paa<;bDc $15,000 . Jc nPLoJp'Ci'5 jnb crOAfi^bq^^c'r ^ w conT" ^
PP<]_DC [>bd<l^j <PTa^c-j CLo- AOb'PD^.

al jc-np^ ^<]b dc Ac-SAnrH' rpc lap 
i960 ^c-CtLct a1- jcpnnjc a1- oc-o5 o-^Da-

AcrSAnn^c ><c PLs°-r <c." tlPdo-r>c
A<rSAM>nL^rc p<ipn>c Apr.

CLAnJc , 19-Ta^cDc pQ.I>^<;bC<;bnCI>PPc
><ic rsjsar, ><ic rjrcr^, ><ic pLs°-r
><c (‘iPj.

L°'a.D>cr'Lcr <]P<rPb^t>Pc

LaQ.>o-'Lo- <PAP^t>P<"Q.<; r'LC Q.'fo-^ AL O 
c-[>PLPc <PTacr<: <Pc-b S^CPclPcOTo-Tct
Ld<l d«b dndc AL J5C-[><’bDc . C>o. Pab d D 
A”" QlAc Al ^cr[>pnb srcrb <IPeb S?bCPa o.';bDc 

n lc <]pc-b wpot"^0 . 
c>o. c< LPb ^bc'jn("c <ipAp^i>ppc
1980-r.

A1, ^>J%crb g-|>APaQ.Ohc

^po^c^df o^DPHh Sc-ca^o^ jnb al jct<i 
ab-[>ppc o-i>A<;bci>p‘tQ.': r'lc^o56 o-^n'r^ 
1974 P>cr'lo- Sa.^ro-dc . CALAC Dcrb AL 
o-b <ID<;bD<lqbDc o-!>APLL'bC a-lPA^nOPaLC 
A1-oc-riP'5 P<lb d°-_oc AbP^COjn OPfl^P^CO 
P" a." rPc ^bjD^b o-l>A<;b<c o-ClP" a5 LV o-'r crb 
CLAfl Jtrll<;b <P^<;bPri<l<;bP^<;bC'rclcrb DSOLDC
t>n<ipnb ripa^p^cov c^dc . c>a. -cid^d^ 
<<;bpnAcrr^c <pAnc[>p<"Q.<: lc al > <Pc.c
'L^c .

Ac-SAPC>P^C

Ac-SAV O cr‘;b O" a-v jD' Lc q.' fo-^ ^a.A 
bLPao.cr!;b<c-c-<<;dc-jrc A1- j^OPno-h cr.

<irpic.'crb AcrSAncnp'Lc 1980-r, i>do- 'L AcrSAPnVbpnb :
i. tp^Cj' n>c a1, oc-riP'^

briLA1- <' o-^ir

A'bPo-b bnLr<]<:bD<;bncnne-orc . cAilb a1-j 
c-QPLL(ibdc bnLnc nv c5 cr^c-'1 lc a^sa<1 ^nb Dsi>Lnc nc dospli" ^ o
Ac al jc-riP'raa-b, CAilb bnLnc nv Cc-'lp I>p[>c LP' o.C'LC A'Lph-jc^^ 1977-r
calsa"o.^ bnLAb p<<;bnc np' n lc .

bo.cr al jc-qp1-Lrb dax>c ppAp^ov ct;boc 
CAilb bfiLA1- P<i<;bnc nC'bc ^oplct^p^ ^bnc 
napp^n0- orc dsolv c-^nno-p^

28—crb Dpepn^bPP0 Ahjc-rL^L 
flb dc bnLPTai<;bCl>o-<l<;bDo-b .

2 . PPcrflcr^ Jc bnLPc

or^ ppcrn^ Jc bnLnc np' r' lc b'rwr 
A^h i)c npr^. bnLPcc>c nPc-L^prih c< i980-r c>r<r p<icrb Cr[>qA<r<:bpnb bPPcnp 
^ 0-<;bM>p>c bLrqoc jnb

3 . LcrqAc Ac-St;bnCI>Pc
-oq-A^j a1-jc-o^rc AaPP^nT11

^Q.ppn>c AL jcrflp1- Lflb dTc bo.CL'j AL J
crfiP1-Lrib dTc ppAn"jrc ^q.Ac a1-jc-pipt 
C La-qTc A^bo-A^^n'r- O AcrL^nCOP'lc . A<;bJb5cnpr PcrT Ar<<:bpnb apo-ppc bT^ 

r ^AAm><r‘;bnc-jj.

4. Sq.pc Ac-s^nop11

1980-r opor A'LPPacrb A^SAncnp'Lc
So.PbScrb C'cr^r. Cb d^'L A<rLAPnc bPP 
c nPV C^PLo-T0- ^)c , CALSA0- aPh A<rSAnc Dc- 
P' r' LC A^bj' a- Ahoc-'T^. prp'j^ph-<rPPc 
^c-'<r ro-?b al jo>pa^^ppc TP^dj'r
45-'Jc-t;b0c oP Ccr^ A1- jctO^IT . A^baAq1-!! 
^ r Ac-s^nov c1 jnb ^q.c-'T’-ct- Ac-v Ao-j
Ab j(rt><;bn<’bl>‘’ cr‘;bL£>crPa o.<: crP1’ LC xkxc' cr 
Ab jc-riPLL0b dc A^bcLAq^nCflP^a^CT^o-h
ba oqb nc Daa<:bcTQ-cr1'j. p^b b^o-^ prp'jrip <;bnct>bao-paQ.cL'LPc i98i-r.

1980-r, tp^Cj'ri>c Ab jc-riP'rc bnLAL
pp^nop' lc <' cPOr PDo- jjq.A'1 13



pcxO^c-rwn0 [>crb bTc

t>crb bOr^O^ brr^Q.JC 
j>Q.'J<\n>^s> bflLA^C'L^0 
J3ar-'<r>c AL _D<rn^L Lflb dTC 
Pa0^c-n^nTcrb t>o-b b^
I>P><;b ^'Jo-Vhpa- LA 22, 1980



i*qJ>^c ri^n'rc 
nppj flr^AQ 31, 1980

f>a>^'dnTc 1980 1979

ll0, a Jc
($000’s) ($000’s)

f’aOb'1: ll,lQ.cn<Jc $ 1,011 $ 1,731

<3P<r<o- bCC>r>'LT<: Dc r’c
baO-5 Ab jcrQ^'- Lrib dT‘o-c 12,544 11,919
Or^r* a5- J 960 1,275

So-^DX0 <r<^J.C <IPc->C0r^L^C ,
14,515 14,925

>b D^n (ajQ.Ab->n 4,5,6,7-j) 92,852 81,086

A^dODW ( Q.JQ.A^t>n 8 ) 1,524 820

<p^b SAn

$108,891' $96,831

l>a.Jc
<lP<r<o-b i-’L'rc Dc r’c $ 2,189 $ 2,550
<p<rQ.So-'rJ0 vDTo?nTc 5,579 4,137
t>c'pnc>'dc <ip^ri<!^c 666 714
Lq. <P<ra<c-b <Pc-bSD‘;bJc 135 107

J>Q.r^<n><: KL'bo-0
<P<rQ<l<1<: 'PD'TOPn'Tj 3,440 3,492
LaPKU <pc-sa!7>^c 2,842 4,842
A^baA^^r*!' A1jT"-j>c 108 —

C»'Ldi^rb <P<rbSc (ajaAt'>n 9)
14,959 15,842

<ip<rb c;bD<: bo.co<
Ab j<rQ^L Lab d^°-crc

<ip^a<^c a1 jc-q^1- Ln» d'L^c
opi><rLr vDT>pn't A5 jj ^‘j< ppoo-

13,726 11,056

<P(rn<rbo^^b 49,739 42,242

<ipc-a<rc baCjc tP0Tl>pn^■: Aj>j
>P> ib<c <3P<rQ<l,;bo-<qb3,;b 588 639

A<;dnrt->'dc

AynTc ^>aP<< 28,879 27,052
108,891 $96,831

c,> d<] nn^c o.jQ.AV>nT*-j Ac.rt'O^'j’lc fat^c-n^rV >o-b b^CT* x.c .
<'rbC>^b: bnL^^c OT?^:

Lcr^1- L(l' Jc
(SSi

PaX^ofl^ dc >n^C^C-^'L<r'L^c A1- r^OCH.0



P<xD>^b VbCTC OPc-^CTC j 0<rb b'Pc
>?[>< xi'J”’o-'L n^Afl 31, 1980

Do-|7l>^c xan<]rc>< L<L'L<rc
( a_x>a.At’’C>n 3 )

';PDTOPn'rc
AL j>Ac >D‘;bD>'bnTx> <Pc-,;bC>^c 

Ab x,' ^<x.c A51' bo-A^n^xi
‘;d<<<rPnr^>c <r>A<;bc>nnx>c 
<ip<rn<i<;bCAcrcix><nx> on^Dcop0

<3Pc-'~bCTc

AaPO^nr xc (ajaA^On 10)
<H>c.c nP'T'1 Xc ( axiaA^OD 13)
<;pDT>?nx>c ct»'idf-prb <p<rbs'rx<:
AvnTC <pc Dn«?nTx>c Ac^bopn'pxij
Ab xiD'bA0 <]0<;b0<lLc A'bC>^c

>'iixPn'bc <]i>c.^n'rx <ip<rn<iAc cldj'l t>p>Jc

AMndPOT^n <ip^a<idc A^ncpna-*1

>'lCi)PCt>Pc <3P<rn<c-Vx> CLDLa >P[>r
( ax)Q.Ab'C>n 14 )

1980 1979
($000’s) ($000’s)

$18,943 $14,420
1,469 796

264 259
3 11

81 75
20,760 15,561

$11,683 $11,135
4,985 4,581
4,848 3,978

897 917
351 —

22,764 20,611

2,004 5,050

1,116 532

$ 3,120 $ 5,582

cb d<3 nnsc aJaA!7>n'rtx> a^p^opu'i_c f,QLi>^c-n^nc c>o-b b^cT^ x>c .



A<dnr^cc Ocrb bTc
>P>< ^o-'L flr^AQ 31, 1980

1980
($000’s)

1979 
($000’s)

A<;dnr^>c Ar^^n*1 jj
I>';b0r'ribAo-a';bC>c $31,754 $30,590

A'jj <^o-c>c_>,;'orc ^pr <a<i<;b^^c ( aoaA!^[>n 3 ) 4,702 4,033

t>,;bt>rja'bt>i7noc 27,052 26,557

fal>^c Do-Wt>^c ^a^<ir>c L<L'Lo-c 
AMncpnb s>c 5,947

32,999
6,077

32,634

>^CJ>?CI>^C <P<rn<l<rc CLDLcr opono- 3,120 5,582

A,;dnr^>c op> ^>'jnc-jj $29,879 $27,052

£b d< nnqc o.Jo.A!7>n'rt-j Ac-r^^'j* lc >o-b ir <T .



Ra0^c-rKncc ^<icx'rc
>P>< ^o-'L n-^AQ 31, 1980

aPb ?Q.t>^c Do-^OV O Lie
1980 

($000’s)
1979 

($000's)

A'dncpnh s>c Do-^>v c<;bDc
^Q.r^<ir>C KL'L^ crc

Do-t'W a»'idP-^rb <D';bD<i?nnjc
$ 5,947

10,252
$ 6,077 

14,443
16,199 20,520

a J'L':b<t o<‘ Ltc f,Q.[>l7,: Aa^Pfir^^

OeO'dn0 rr.oc

>'Lci,pnr^>c <p^ri<<rc n11^0
A' jPc ajaA^<;b<l'CbPL'rpnb <IPcrn<]<rAo-> 
o<J>o-c <iP'L'i0-c <iPc-n<iAc, bnprc

3,120

741

5,582

917
2,379 4.665

Avncpnr^ jrc AQ.p<ipnn^c <3Pc-cbc>c
Acdncpnr^c<;bc><:
<iPc-b so'bA rpb <rr<ipnTc

12,417
794
136

16,728
261
119

15,726 21,773

<Tb <r^ c-pn'rc (rpb ) A^dncpnc 473 (1,253)

AsncpiTc (Aj>'o-rc) op><;b Ap<i^sbnc-jj (917) 336

AMncpncc (A^o-r1) opo^ vjnc-Jj (444) (917)

cb d« nnc;c aoo.A^oriT'-^ .^r^o^j'Lc
f,Q.c>,7^ri^n<: t>o-bb'rao-.



[><rb i>ctc p<xt>^c-a^nc c
rii-'Afi 31, 1980-r
i. r^>L j<ib s,;t>CTc al oc-ri^1-Lab dc
r^>L j<b sAnnM>' lc a1 j<rri^L Lab dc a<c cr
nn^no-b , bLMv jnb ^ <3t>c.c ^n1- j>
Po.b dDAaaj3C Ab _Df'b'[>rJcrb ^jar^^F .
2 . f,Q.^b'c_a'dft|c
D'wn'rc
al o<ra^L Lab dc f’aO^a^n11 D^^n'r°-o-b 
o^iwc'lc f’Q.>b-<ra^nrnjc A^bo-A^n 
^b^ncocrTc cLb d<ic- Pa>!r^(!:c
Ac"'bcr'rc nn^coP'd' lc .
AL jo><;bCC><c- tr<l^x>c
al j>ac So.i->^n'rc opcr^covc'lc baC^
Ab ^(raf-1- La'Lo-c <D<;bD<]<;bCt>^cr<: D><S jo-c 
l^nDV d^cr*1 -.oar^ro*-j L<L'Lcrc Do-b'O'd 
o-c <i'rpne>PCOr-'Le- jnb A^ncpn1- M>onb.
Ab j>Ac Sq.^><c-<r<o-T°-O-, <ID<;bD<lPf1lc YDTO 
qbnci>p'j' h lc A‘;dn(:pa>o-<i<;bDc ^DTOPCi'm 
dc cldLo-j <D<;bD<]C[>rjc 'PD'rt>pn'rnDc.
Ao.P<a!7[>-d< <pr<r,: O-^C'L A<lo-b Cl>b <c
<PC D'b<^ c-PnPa^C'l L<r' Lc f>a[>^b SI>Ct>P 
‘a^Po-O5 <r'Lj3C .
CT-t>o^<;bC>^c KLHDV d"^ -^Q.P<n>^^, 
o-OAPr-V C' LC KLCIDV dc j
kl'lc -dTPnc-ippnr jo-Pb ^pcr^ Ab jca 
phLan.0-^ Ab o^pnr^o-o^D'1 bD^o^n" 
baCi>< Ab jc-apL Lab dTnjc.
o-l>A<bCt>Pc <PPb ^c-^o-T"^
<iTPncr<ai7>PL^c L<rbPrc bacr A^c-apn 
L<r b'Lcrb <D<!LVbpnb , A1, jc-tV^CC^o-h b'LC ,
<ip Pb C'<?e‘ <r<nct><rP'j' lc o^D^opnAo-ic 
<Pc-<=bCI><*-c-<lo-'Lo-b Lc-bpnb. o->A<;bC><<r<'d 
KLCDV d°- ^ -^aP'CTO^ O bD^O1- onb 
<iTPnnJc acrJc-^ncoaP^bcn lcc c>qb caiI 
SA0, oA6.
OPO^C'hDr SO11-onb Ab j<r[><;bCI>c7d
‘-C- <PPb (T^ <r<nct>v C'LC DPc-<<;bDrb 
<^i JCL'h <lp'bc 5->S'bo-b .
<IP Pb <r<<L <r<lo-yc A<;dl*lc
<]^j<rlljc <PPb c-<‘-<rPC>Pc <3D<3ir-j 
ALAC 5' LC:

<<-c.1 Ac ddTc <PP<r<<r<lo-'L
Sa^d^j O^D^COP11 L<rb pJ <D3<1
^ciJe,;bnci>r<rb,;bCo-'r<: 20% DPeoro

<D,;bD<Ct>^nTc 
L<rbprc olj 
^>cr <iDD<ipnc- 
D>pci>pnr^Tc .

L<Lnb d'.P1 Do-^l>Pc AbPPO^

<iD<iLvbpnb i9-rb L<rL<r nn^'VLPn ,
Ab _^aPL Lab dc f’o.O^o-h Do-b-^bCP'J' LC 
JOaP<r>< L<L'Lo-c AbPPCt>Pc AC'in 
f,a[>b'c-apnrnjc nn'K1-<t<ip'J'LPb . A'dncp 
nbsTao-b Do-i^op'j^ f’a.o^c-a'dnn.^ CAilb 
nn^o^nh . i<Lnb d"^^ Ab^pct>^c 
Ab j^ap1- Lab dc <3D>c.pnb saoo-Pb Do-^t>p'j' 
rpc f,ai>^<;b(;ab-t>o-q';bct>jnb nn^coP1'.

A,;dn(!:PC[>Q.nb -opc-^cor"1 
A^ncpnh So-c Acba>onb

Ld<i A^dncpcoan1- ^Pc-^cor^bP11 D><^r<] 
Vbpnb A Pc DCo-5 , Ab ^A11 Ao-b STa
<]L I_d ^>a.c*<-ic.o- AL j>c-l>PrI1c a' To-a^D>cr<l'’bDo‘K
Ayncpn11 sr ^ai>^'racrc <p^p^d>p'J'lc.

AbPPCI>Pc ■Dac-<: AL oc-aPTa ■oc

Ab J(rapL Lab dc al o'dnTc <i[>c.c>p'j' lc 
j3a<rc Ab jc-aPT11 ^»c . AL jcra^1-Lab dc Pa.
>±njc oc>onn^nb st°-o-b Do-v c'bpo-Pb . 
Oc.pn'ic Ac.'i baC>< a1 o.rap^ cai^ 
<p<r';bc[>p'j'Ao.p<]a^TC <PTo- nnco^o-.

3. Po-Oj^iraPry ^PP^O <r<lo-Tc

^PO^C^DF <lD<]<;b<IL.0 Ab o-pc

al jc-apL Lab dc i980-r -cipp1'c-<tc-<ipn‘;bi> 
'Tin-rP'lc opo^c^pr o^d^lo1-onb al o
<r<a^[>PAcr,: ^,c <D<llVbpnb ajaAb-D>n 2-T 
f,Q.t>b'^aPA<: C>crb b'Lcr . CAllb ^PP^PLc-^D
'"or*1, i<Lnb d^o-11 o^D^coPL^n'r0 
1980 APP^n^jJ $4,702,000 , -'J<rPPc

$669 , OOO-'l 1979-Jc Ac-'L" ^cr <L Lo 
$4,033,000 PPo-ac^CH"1 ^ ^PD^ .
<ppb <r<c-<rPn<;bPrc-^nh i980-Jc $651,000
-n .

Ab J'l<:bCI><;b 1979-r fa^cra^ Oo-bba 
nn^cobo-^PL'rpc 'b^Ac-^ e'o-tc 

cdp^o.5 o-<]qpi>b cldLo- [>?[>'r.

AL j>Ac ‘ilo DPe<l<;bDrb



i<Lnb dao-c Da-'p’>rJC A b’dPC>r“" _D

igso-rcco^ al Lnb dc f-a^c-a^nn 
J' ^PP^V^1 H LC faO!rtb(tflr:jrJ3<: Ab-dPC 

^ar^<rt>c KL'la-c AL oc-Q^L LQb dc 
OoO-dn'r^'1. opo'Jc.o'hDa-c- cLbd< fo-O

nn^^cix^Lo^' lc A,;dncpn'rnj<: . 
a1-o<uvbc[><b 1979-r 'b^A6 5c.i>'o-'rc nn'”
C>bo-r^c 'b^Ao51-^ cr5 o-'rc Cd^ao-<iqP>b .

4 . trI>APCC>'dc _oQ-crb A1" jct1, o

A1- jAc <3P'rc , o-OA^OPc-o L<LnO'bbdc- <1PPL <r<L c-<MTTc bDwxn'r-o cOAPnnj c
<i'rpnc-i>pnr'- JO-Pb , <L Lo 'b^56 Ao.p<]ri!;-i>pn'rnjc- J ALAc-'l<r'; n LC :

Pab d DAa' a j>c 
AL Jb Sc >D<;bb';bPt>nc

OPO^C^DF 
<D'bD<]Lb Sc bn^jrc

A1 oAc <]PTC $61,062,000 — $13,022,000 $74,084,000
A' jJ <]PPe^<rPnTc 642,000 — 5,354,000 5,996,000

$60,420,000 — $ 7,668,000 $68,088,000

J3Q.iPCD>Pc
<r>A,;bC>^c

364,000
$68,452,000

L <LnD<;bd - _DQ_r^<]_I>
<i'rpn(rt>pnrJo-Pb $ 7,463,000 $1,579,000 — $9,042,000
A' bD^Ojnb
<P<rClX<r<!Pn'rc 16,000 8,000 — 24,000

$ 7,447,000 $1,571,000 — $ 9,018,000

5. A^dncprV cPD'n>pn'rc
AL _DJDC ScL^O^0" C~<]'\_0C

'PDro^ncoh b°-o-^'lc $734,000 [>'u:^c 
A'dricpn11 si>c jnb Do-^ov c!;bDc 
Sa^X^ ^<l^J3c 0<:bt>Pn,;bbt>!7><: aoaA^On 9 
-r, $507,ooo-ba-rb TD'POo-vbo-d'lc

kloov- dc -^aP-cro1- ^ Do-v c^ct11 
a1-jc-pip1-LQb dc f’Q.o^ca^rcr nn^op'rp 
CLDJ'L D>Pt>Jc .

6. Ab _3^c <]pc_b s^inr<]<rPc <3Pc-b s<;b(:a<c-<r<^p‘-j

Ab oAc ^po^ccx^^^pn11 s'rc Do-t-<Kc-<r<ir<i <rc odnXp'LC: 1980 1979
pp^crf <ip<rb s<;bcpct>pc <;PDT0Pnvb^nb 6->src 7S->sjc 
opi>^Lr oPc-^ro'bpn 25-0- opx. $349,000 $392,000
a^Ac.5 r A1-J(:pnb s^c <3Pc-b s':bc>c p>c-r TD'ri>pnvbpnb 
9i_>src ioi->sJc i>Pi>c-Cr, «Pc-«o-r<]Vbpnb 25-0- opoct. 336,000 329,000
P'L<r'L<r <3Pc"b S<'bCPC[>'Pc , <IC>C-CI>jn baCO AL j>crnpL Lflb dT^c , 
^DT^POV-D1" 7h ->src 9 J->SJC OPO^llr, <3P<r<3o-r-
^bpn 2 5-0- !>Pl>o-. 20,000 23,000
P'Lc-’Ljj0 <Pc-b stbcpc>'tpc ,'P3'n>pnvbnc i>anb, <iPc-<io-r<]^c 
<;dc"cr D> Pt>cr . 3,000 3,000
<P<rb S'hcpc r <,10 708,000 747,000
a^ c-<'dct>o-<i,;bpnb Do-^xc opxc'hDr al jb s^xnoPLP^ — 46,000

$708,000 $793,000



7. r^b pc :>o-t-[>r<ioc o-t>APnb jnb 8 . A'ctriT*1

Pb f>c Do-i:'i>r<]oc 0-i>APC[>^<la.,: o-<i,;b^nb
ALAC DJ>'L(^'L' LC :

pb h o-i>APnb 
Do-t'Or^ st>crrc 

t><;b[>pri^>c <iCo- (A)-r $77,000 $29,000
i>,:bc>pa!:->c oco- (A)-r 164,000 ss.ooo

$241,000 $87,000

(a) bQ.c>< al ^<ib d'rc
c LC $1,056,000-o-b Sa^^c <PPCD 
b s^o-b au ^c-opco^ oo-r<:.

<]P<rb S^cnh C'h PCLC <r<ir<IVb^><rPb
phao 1, 2026-jc np^-^j, 'PDTOPn'bn^r 
8->srb ps^c-^p* op<rb s<'bcpnn3'Lnjfc.

$2 9,000,Ab oc-OP1-LQb dc
a1 o.[>nici(!;,: n lc pnAri 1, 1991-r
Ar<p<La‘;bP^L<;b^nb .

^rpn^^ai^ro-h b^pnc nc n<i?nb o-oapq.^'lp
<LL^ ALAc-'ir<lV <r<l^bpnb :

(1) $io6,ooo-rb <p^r<r;bo-<,;bpnb
(2) <r<b d'bj <p<ra<iv o-^po-ph pciaq 

1, 1991-r.

Ab jcrOP1- L0b dc <i'rpnc-<irit-ro-b bPPnno-'P 
<C CLOLo-, $29,000-P <lP^r<]<;b<L'b'dc
CAb djo'i <iL 1_d <3Pc-b s<'bcacr<]<;bncnb Do-r<rb
^ $77,000 Aoo-DAaa,;b CLD>'lDAa
<3TPn<r<mb'Ao-,: ro-b pp^Ancnjnb.

(A) CAL.SA0'a.<;bCt><;b <rpb p^bPLPrb ajQ.Al7> 
nWL'dP Ab L0b dc Ab ^OP1 Q-Onc
b'^o-'rp'1 $58,000-ii,;bDP .

baCI>< AL jc-nPL LQb d'Lao-c 
Ab J<rt>paal>nb Sb b°-<r,; To-h $2,168,000, 
<-i‘;bDrb <pvbn<-Jj:

(1 ) $222,000-rb , <lLj>
(2) Or<lb d'L <JPoQ<IV o-O'hpo-Ph PDAR 1 

I99i-r.

AP,,-ai>n(:nb bPPnTb da-Pb , $58,ooo-rb 
<ip^nct>c.'t^c Pb pcao-^^c^j^n1- j cb da'i
$164,000 Do-r^b^^pcrP1' Aco-DA^a"1 
<'rpn^<irib-Acr<; ro-b ppPAncnjnb .

A^nTc Allb <PVbDc OdO'J'LC:

P' J<]c
1980 1979

$ 540,000 $ 155,000
A^baA^h^ AL jTc 371,000 371,000
^acr' 0- <L c.b ATC 161,000 161,000

^ kc Pab dCTc Sa^dh" 234,000 178,000
O^DO^CT"- Jdc <)<;PPPf,1c 198,000 160,000
Ab Jb St-.rO' Ac 315,000 —

$1,819,000 $1,025,000

A* j>rc <]ppb c-^^priT0 295,000 205,000
$1,524,000 $ 820,000

9. ct»'idpprb pp<rb s^ca^op*1

baco*1 Ab p<i'io-c <iPc-b vbca^i><;bc<;bDc
,:PD'ri>pnvbpnb n.6->srb L°-ai>o-'L^c
Ab jxrO'hClX" <r<l^c ^P^PCOV C' LC <IL Lj
Pa[>^c-ripnnjc <ip<rb soa-s^co^nh nn^copj
"onh totopop1 A^c-^nPLn^ Jrc . 1980-r 
<p^bs?bca^Tc ^dtoppp $734, ooo-'jplc
<L 1_d A^dncprio-c ppc-^c^pp11 ^.nb .

baC6< a1-j^fiPL L0b d'rao-c opc-^s^cair^p*1 
<ld;jCL‘;b <Pe<:bCXc' c-<P'J' LC APc-AV 
opx 203i-'J<r<b<c VD'ropnvhn" jrc <3p<rb 
s^iPOP' 'PDT^pnrPL^'Po-h . rvAa 31, 
1980-r <iPD'ropn<;bi><;bncnp'lc io.2->srb.

KLflDV da o-^ c <D<;bDP';bC[>Pc PI^JCL^ <3Pc-
<;bc[><c' <r<3r^bP'j' r' lc 1996-jc nPoJ 5pdt 
opnvbntJrc <]p<rb s^dat-on" jrc ^potopo 
Po-b . nPAa 31, i98or <;PD'ri>pnvbnc oplc 
7.34->sp> .

biTor*1 ppc-pcx"^<ir<<;b^'LPc >pi>o- c<rL> 
crPl'hOo- <]P<r<lo-b C>PLTC Dc Do-I>VbCO<" ^<IPn 
Po-P^c^ Ac.>Tntorc D>d<]'Jcr<],: LC:

<1P<rb S^CV1 fD'ropn'i PPc-aPc-H.0
1981 $135,000 $ 5,145,000 $ 5,280,000
1982 147,000 5,133,000 5,280,000
1983 160,000 5,120,000 5,280,000
1984 173,000 5,107,000 5,280,000
1985 178,000 5,092,000 5,270,000

$793,000 $25,597,000 $26,390,000

<ip<rb vbca^'rc ^ropnTj ^p^^Oo-p'o-'rc
Pc-nct>' lc _oa.p<ir£>c brpa'i^0 al oc-ap^ 
^aP<ir L<rLTnjc nn^'VL^ jnb AoH. 15-r



10. Ao.r1<]flt’-c C <1PTC 13. ^ cA A'bPlT C OPTc

AaP<QPc C <3 PTC Od^l'LPc . ^ c.1 Ac Oc.pn'rc <PTC :

1980 1979
AbPPn>c x>a<rc

I960Ab A'bbaA^'bn^.c 1979

(ajaAb->n 11 ) $16,366,000 $15,223,000 A^aODT $2,897,000 $2,557,000
A'rqbcjn'r^c

A' baCI>< ^>b npriT^j 583,000 569,000
a1- j^nPLad^ tPDTC>Pn^>c 451,000 652,000

tX'l'TlCX*- 5,678,000 4,885,000
<lD<;»3<l'bCcC-Ab jAc 

Sa'hdr'l" jal rb d'o1- ^nb
10,688,000 10,338,000

309,000 304,000

AQ.p<a^>^c 'bt>PLf-'bt>pn>c
<pTnjc-J al rb ^'LPo-o

Ab^»VbCC>Pc 306,000 93,000 bLP'b^pn^' 248,000 247,000

Ab^bSPCXc <3P<rb Sc
^o.P<ir <3' aAc <P<r'bC6P0-Q.Tc Dc 218,000 —

LbdbDc TA'driH.^ 303,000 203,000 ps>Lnn^nJ3c 147,000 139,000

bnLnrNfV AoSAnn^j 255,000 300,000 bnLPe n*-^ <ipxn>c
<P<rfl<<r'r^o 60,000 42,000

bnprc al o'p<ic <ip'ra 72,000 71,000
<i>^ci>pn'rc 

(aoa.AW>n 12) 131,000 201,000
$4,985,000 $4,581,000

$11,683,000 $11,135,000 14. <p^t>pn>c o^ipn^Ao-n'1- ,

11 . jdq.ct' cr AL jc-n.r^c

1980-r al jxrn^'r >v^lcc <]!>on 
■^nb st”1 o-b $16,366, ooo-o-b . n.-'Aa 31 
1979-Jc- nPpj Ayncpnvbnct>^'n lc 
$405,ooo-c-b A'dnDVbt>';bnc-jrc $971- 
OSV0’ o-c Dab . Cb d<]<T A<idnTc Ab jc-Qfh-1- L
nb dc f,Q.>b-c-o^n'rnj'L'rL lc. ^a^-c al jc- 
rif-Tc ALrbd^n0Jrc f’aOb-c-n^n'rc aAV 
op'J'lc, f>ai>^<rri'dnn>c A<<rb opl^d 
t.3rc cb d<i Pt ?aD>^<rfi^n'rc A<]o-bc>PL 
'dTLLC baO*' f'Q.O^crri^T0-^ .

12. <D<:bP<lLc C <lt>c.Cl>-dnTc

Lr>' crb AL ^<o-b b'JQ.A< r O'hIXLWC 
OOeOPri'T^c <3P^r<lVbPL^Jc Allb :

1980 1979

<ID';bD<?nc n°-^>c $441,000 $406,000
^O^CO^DT0-572,000 607,000

bnprc $131,000 201,000

alac-v lc f’a[>^njc AbP^o^nrvc^o 
<<^r ^ipnr^A^n01^ i<Lnb dc L<rLd nrv^vL^n 19-r Ab ^<< Ar^nc
O^nAo-'LC Lc"L'bcrb Lc-LVbpDb <P^^f^P'J'
LC Allb :

1980 1979
>^di>pnTc

<]P<r(l<lec C t>PD>crLr $3,120,000 $5,582,000

A5 j,r<: A,;dn(;pc>‘rp^)c 
<p<ra<iAc A'dncpna-*1

<P<rP!r[>^c 1,116,000 532,000

o'ltiprrr <H>^n^n^c 
<p^ri<^c oPOoilr 

f,a>^,;bia^c ^>c

A' jP' Q.jaA!r'bCt>PL
<hrcPc ><j^c

f’o.D^'-CPCOPLT'1 Dc , 
bnc jrc

o'lfipnr^ t>pt>^ilr 
D>'iii>pnPLPb'>c opo^ 

APr^n^- oj 
>'LCi>PnPLP^>c 

>pi><;b

2.004.000 5,050,000

741,000 917,000

1.263.000 4,133,000

4.510.000 377,000 

$5,773,000 $4,510,000



CLDLo- OPO^ L<Lnb dc ^PP^V^!
1 lc cr<i,;,>ccna<rb
n^An 31, 1979-jc np^jj op^hco^Q-^r 
<iLu^ ‘dp^^f-jn1- $4,510,ooo-o-b Abo<ra^ 

Lf- 31, 1981-JC . L^LVbPnb 
Ac.! i9(2)-r nnq'VL'dr Lc-Lnjc, Aboc-a 
^'^<]bdc ^o.[>^o-b nPSAb bao-' o-^' LC 1981
82-rc Ac.c-pnb So-b igso-r [>'i(!:i?nr^i>^A
o-'bnc-Jrc $1,263, ooo-o-b .
15. b^pnc>r<i^c

Ab jxrn 1̂- LPlb dc <lb c.b AV Art-ro-b O'hZXLC 
A1 j' -d<]rL o OrP^ AL jV At>^!a a'or C»'L
bc-c.b E>aD^b nc•[>pn^PL,■ j3o-'db <LLo
Pnr^<: $577,000-o-b Cc-c-L^><: t>P[>.oc •cl'Ph 
ppL'dnrPL"oo-^b .

DPAfl 31, 1980-r A1- jedr^' 'd<]b dc <ip4^' 
n LC $9,730,000-a-b A<]o-b Ct>PLTo-d^c 
Sa^0^o-b PL^crd^ J ^PPO^OPO’tD^
^b driJo.'1” bad>< AL jcrfl^ P<lb dTc AbPc^P
A^dncpnh st°-^,c $755,000-o-b oL Lj

nb^o-p^a'o-c.‘:bpnb $6,300,ooo-o-b.
16. f’aO^nj'1 Ab^bci>^nrr<ivbcTc
Ab ocrflp1- L0b dc f’aO^nj'1 ^aP<]r>c KL’Ljs 
Ab^OT^alKt'LC OP^^Dr1- , DP<r<Tc5l
-><io-b a^Q.Tc Drb A^tt Q.<;bnci>'bc crwv lc 
Pai>^njc <i>onpn'rc op^^or^bvc5lc.

OO^b'V^fV A<;b ba A^'P0' a-<'bD<;bPD>filc

jDQ-P-ciroc a*” j<rri^ ^<a'Lc A51- baA^^nr- ^,
^aP<< KLD'LJVLC, <3L I_3 KLnb dc A^b
aA^DTC ^Po^PPT0-^,5 «P<r<VAnCI><;bC,;b.Dnb 
KLCIOV d'-j OD^b^PtXT’ dATa^>c . C>a.<:C>
al jc-o^1-L0b dc ^p^-norowc'n lc A^b 
a-A^nr opcr^p11 Ar^To'j5c . vloa^o.'* klci
b dc <Pc-<;bP';bCTc orij^ph b'LC AbJ<r(l^LL
ab dc «p<^i>r<]<bp\j' n lc klhov da ^ .

!7. A1- q.^q.A^I>A<:

^a0 ic-O'o-tc f’ai>^c nnq^co'
r^c a. jaA^PPCOo-P^hprih 'b^A1- c-^ rS L
lc cldlo- ^pon^o1 na cr .



Sc^[>^c <P^nc Dr^AQ 31, I960

Ao.P<]a^l>^c <3PTC
,ob
A'jrc <ip<: Drwpn^

al jdpns 
<P^b sc

^poc^df
<D,:bD<LAc 
Ab jc

P a. d D Aa. jd x>o.rb >D%s>c
a1- jc bn,;bPA^r,ic a1- j>ac

A^Ac.' r
Q.' ro-'h
Ab _dCP^c 1980

( CL-DO-Apri 4 ) $ $ $60,420 $ 364 $ $7,668 $68,452

1979

$54,360

<Pc-';bCC>^c KLODV d°-^c- 
^ar^<r[>^j <i'r?n<r<irurc>jnb 
A' jj OPc-CO^o-h Dc
(o.jaA^I>n 4 ) 7,447 1,571 9,018 2,435

Sa>l><c- ^<l^c r-c-,
KLfD'bd.D-.oaLr^Jj
<iTPnnjc op^'hp^o^ ,
(o-paAPH 5 ) 5,314 5,297 299 10,910 18,143

Sa<c-<r<]<r‘;bD<:, jnTnJc
bo.CI>< O ^o.11 P<< J L<Lb - 
dTC, ^Pc-'hD'hOjO-
(CdjJ 5) 168 1,992 2,160 4,877

^Pc-^axe^nTj 
( a.jo.A!7t>n 6 ) 372 336 703 793

Do-t>VbC><c- <r<lo-<<;bDc 
^Q.P<jr[>c L<L'lcrc 1,276 1,276 150

pb pca^D>r<i^c 
( o^aA^n 7 ) 241 241 241

0-[>APnr^[>^aa':bDc 
(cL^aA^n 7 ) 87 87 87

bnJrc i980-r $613 $504 $75,260 $6,937 $1,571 $7,967 $92,852 $81,086
bfr.orc i979-r $705 $433 $64,676 $5,131 $1,453 $8,688 $81,086


